Katie Shannon (Bonnie's Recommended Recipes From Easy Basics

49

49

50

50

61

68

79

90

90

111

117

137

140

140

141

141

149-149

151

184

For Good Cooking)

Recipe
Coleslaw

Quiche Lorraine (Note: Use prepared pie crust
pastry)

Lemon Steak
Broiled Flank Steak

Flank Steak With Mustard-Caper Sauce (Note:
Cook meat on grill)

Beef Stroganoff

Pork Tenderloin With Onion-Apple Sauce
Sausage & Sauerkraut

Veal Piccata

Easy Baked Chicken Kiev
Crab-stuffed Chicken Breasts
Crab Quiche

Lasagne Belmonte

Broccoli With Cheese Topping
Stuffed Baked Potatoes
Rosemary Roasted Potatoes
Mashed Potato Casserole
Creamed Spinach

All The Breads

Popovers

Apple Crisp



