Katie Shannon (Bonnie's Recommended Recipes From Easy Basics For Good Cooking)

<u>Page</u>	Recipe
23	Coleslaw
36	Quiche Lorraine (Note: Use prepared pie crust pastry)
49	Lemon Steak
49	Broiled Flank Steak
50	Flank Steak With Mustard-Caper Sauce (Note: Cook meat on grill)
50	Beef Stroganoff
61	Pork Tenderloin With Onion-Apple Sauce
68	Sausage & Sauerkraut
79	Veal Piccata
90	Easy Baked Chicken Kiev
90	Crab-stuffed Chicken Breasts
111	Crab Quiche
117	Lasagne Belmonte
137	Broccoli With Cheese Topping
140	Stuffed Baked Potatoes
140	Rosemary Roasted Potatoes
141	Mashed Potato Casserole
141	Creamed Spinach
149-149	All The Breads
151	Popovers
184	Apple Crisp